

Geotest Engineering, Inc.
Geotechnical Engineers and Materials Testing

5600 Bintliff Drive, Houston, TX 77036
Telephone: (713) 266-0588
Fax: (713) 266-2977

INVOICE

Name: LJA Engineering
Address: 1821 East Freeway, Suites 360
City, Zip: Houston Texas 77029
Attention: Mr. Robert Barnett rbarnett@lja.com
Reference: Fort Bend County Mason Road FBC 17405

Invoice No. 27255
Project No. 1150314201
Date: 13-Jul-21
Fee Code: 3142

Authorization: Mr. Robert Barnett rbarnett@lja.com

TERMS: NET 10 DAYS

Date	Req	Report No(s)	Services Provided	Code	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
06/02/2020	1	103B	Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.10	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 18.00
06/03/2020		105B	Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.10	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 18.00
06/05/2020		111B	Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.10	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 18.00
06/08/2020		113B	Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.10	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 18.00
06/10/2020		115B	Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.10	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 18.00
06/15/2020		122B-123B	Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.20	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 36.00
06/16/2020		128	Technician	10700.00	2.00	Hr.	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
			Vehicle Charge	15000.00	1.00	Trip	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
06/17/2020		129AB-130	Technician	10700.00	4.00	Hr.	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00
			Vehicle Charge	15000.00	1.00	Trip	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
			Compressive Str.(Cylinder) (C 39)	30100.00	4.00	Ea.	\$ 17.00	\$ 68.00
	2		Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.30	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 54.00
06/18/2020	1	131AB-132	Technician	10700.00	5.25	Hr.	\$ 60.00	\$ 315.00
			Vehicle Charge	15000.00	1.00	Trip	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
			Compressive Str.(Cylinder) (C 39)	30100.00	4.00	Ea.	\$ 17.00	\$ 68.00
	2		Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.20	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 36.00
06/19/2020	1	133A-B	Technician	10700.00	6.50	Hr.	\$ 60.00	\$ 390.00
			Vehicle Charge	15000.00	1.00	Trip	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
			Compressive Str.(Cylinder) (C 39)	30100.00	4.00	Ea.	\$ 17.00	\$ 68.00
	2	134AB-135	Compressive Str.(Cylinder) (C 39)	30100.00	4.00	Ea.	\$ 17.00	\$ 68.00
	3		Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.40	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 72.00
06/20/2020	1	136	Technician OT	10701.00	2.00	Hr.	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
			Vehicle Charge	15000.00	1.00	Trip	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
06/29/2020		137-138	Technician	10700.00	4.00	Hr.	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00
			Vehicle Charge	15000.00	1.00	Trip	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
			Nuclear Density Gauge (D6938)	95100.00	4.00	Hr.	\$ 11.00	\$ 44.00
	2		Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.20	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 36.00

Invoice No. 27255
 Project No. 1150314201
 Date: 13-Jul-21

Date	Req	Report No(s)	Services Provided	Code	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
06/30/2020	1	139AB-141	Technician	10700.00	7.50	Hr.	\$ 60.00	\$ 450.00
			Vehicle Charge	15000.00	1.00	Trip	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
			Compressive Str.(Cylinder) (C 39)	30100.00	4.00	Ea.	\$ 17.00	\$ 68.00
	2		Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.20	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 36.00
07/06/2020	1	145-148	Technician	10700.00	8.00	Hr.	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00
			Technician OT	10701.00	2.00	Hr.	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
			Vehicle Charge	15000.00	1.00	Trip	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
			Nuclear Density Gauge (D6938)	95100.00	8.00	Hr.	\$ 11.00	\$ 88.00
	2	149	Extraction/ Gradation (Tex- 210F)	40500.00	1.00	Ea.	\$ 203.00	\$ 203.00
			HVEEM Stability (Tex - 208F)	40700.00	1.00	Set	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
			Bulk Density - Lab Molded or Core (Tex - 2C)	40800.00	1.00	Set	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00
			Molding Specimens (Tex -206F)	41000.00	1.00	Set	\$ 63.00	\$ 63.00
			Maximum Theoretical Specific Gravity (Tex-	41100.00	1.00	Ea.	\$ 91.00	\$ 91.00
	3	150-151	Bulk Density - Lab Molded or Core (Tex - 2C)	40800.00	1.00	Set	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00
			Asphalt Coring, Minimum Charge	41800.00	1.00	Min	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00
			Asphalt Coring (4" Dia. Over 6" Thickness)	42000.00	3.51	In	\$ 7.00	\$ 24.57
			Measuring Thickness of Asphalt	42200.00	2.00	Ea.	\$ 8.00	\$ 16.00
	4		Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.50	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 90.00
07/09/2020	1	153-158	Technician	10700.00	8.00	Hr.	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00
			Vehicle Charge	15000.00	1.00	Trip	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
			Nuclear Density Gauge (D6938)	95100.00	8.00	Hr.	\$ 11.00	\$ 88.00
	2	159	Extraction/ Gradation (Tex- 210F)	40500.00	1.00	Ea.	\$ 203.00	\$ 203.00
			HVEEM Stability (Tex - 208F)	40700.00	1.00	Set	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
			Bulk Density - Lab Molded or Core (Tex - 2C)	40800.00	1.00	Set	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00
			Molding Specimens (Tex -206F)	41000.00	1.00	Set	\$ 63.00	\$ 63.00
			Maximum Theoretical Specific Gravity (Tex-	41100.00	1.00	Ea.	\$ 91.00	\$ 91.00
	4	160	Bulk Density - Lab Molded or Core (Tex - 2C)	40800.00	1.00	Set	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00
			Asphalt Coring, Minimum Charge	41800.00	1.00	Min	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00
			Measuring Thickness of Asphalt	42200.00	2.00	Ea.	\$ 8.00	\$ 16.00
	6		Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.60	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 108.00
07/20/2020	1	161R	Measuring Length of Core (C 174)	31300.00	8.00	Ea.	\$ 11.00	\$ 88.00
	2		Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.10	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 18.00
07/27/2020	1	162	Concrete Coring (4" dia. to 6" thickness)	30900.00	8.00	Ea.	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00
			Concrete Coring (6" dia. to 12" thickness)	31000.00	12.43	In	\$ 8.00	\$ 99.44
			Preparation of Core, Cap & Test (C 42)	31200.00	8.00	Ea.	\$ 67.00	\$ 536.00
	2		Project Manager,P.E.(Rpt.Review/Meeting)	10300.00	0.10	Hr.	\$ 180.00	\$ 18.00

TOTAL **\$ 8,014.01**

Attachments: Test Reports

Billing Summary

Contract Amount		\$ 43,835.01
Amount of this Invoice	\$ 8,014.01	
Amount Billed Previously	\$ 35,821.00	
Total Billed Project to date		\$ 43,835.01
Amount Remaining in the Contract		\$ 0.00
Percent Complete		100.00%